IRV Wheel Gymnastics World Championships 2022
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Results - Girls Vault Finals

Gymnast
Schmidt Mia

Wietlisbach Cheyenne

Kiesler Maayan
Rosner Gali

Gerlitz Emma

Bartholemy Mara

Nation
Germany
Switzerland
Israel

Israel
Germany

Belgium

Vault 1
8.00
7.20
7.35
6.75
6.80
5.55
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Vault 2
8.25
7.60
7.30
7.30
6.45
6.35
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Result
8.25
7.60
7.35
7.30
6.80
6.35



