



Wheel Gymnastics World Championships 2022

Results - Girls Vault Finals

Place	Gymnast	Nation	Vault 1	Vault 2	Result
1	Schmidt Mia	Germany	8.00	8.25	8.25
2	Wietlisbach Cheyenne	Switzerland	7.20	7.60	7.60
3	Kiesler Maayan	Israel	7.35	7.30	7.35
4	Rosner Gali	Israel	6.75	7.30	7.30
5	Gerlitz Emma	Germany	6.80	6.45	6.80
6	Bartholemy Mara	Belgium	5.55	6.35	6.35